T52H-A071
INTRODUCTION
This catalog presents specific information on the parts and set-parts provided as spare parts for ’T52H-A071’.
1. EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
2. HOW TO ORDER PARTS
(1) When ordering parts, please specify the following.
Part Number
Part Name
Quantity
(2) When confirming some parts, please inform us of the serial number of the Robot.
The serial number of the Robot is described on the name plate.
(3) When ordering parts to be painted with specific color, please inform of the Munsell Color Code and submit sample of the color.
(4) When ordering set-parts, please specify the following.
Set-part Number
Set-part Name
Quantity
3. NOTE
(1) Drawings are provided to assist in identification of parts. They are not intended to show the assembly procedure for the arm or controller.
(2) Some printed circuit boards require installation of specific software or setting of dip swithes in advance.
When ordering printed circuit boards, please include, with your order, information on software version and/or dip switch settings where applica-
ble.
(Additional charge might be required.)
(3) KAWASAKI will continue to supply all parts listed in this catalogue for 10 years from date of robot delivery. However, KAWASAKI will not be liable
to maintain the supply of any items which become unavailable due to the discontinued supply or manufacture by KAWASAKIs’ sub-contractors.
(4) Level in the Spare Parts List means the following.
A: The part to be stocked
B: The part to preferably be stocked
C: The part to be stocked if possible
M: The consumables
T52H-A071 CONTENTS
1.OUTSIDE OF CONTROLLER ASSY ....... P.1 2.POWER SUPPLY ASSY ................... P.2 3.CARD RACK ASSY ........................... P.3 4.1VA BOARD ASSY ............................ P.4
5.POWER UNIT .................................... P.5 6.SERVO AMP ASSY .......................... P.6 7.Cubic-S .............................................. P.7 8.REARSIDE OF CONTROLLER ASSY ..... P.8
T52H-A071 CONTENTS
9.LIGHTWEIGHT TEACH PENDANT ASSY P.9 10.HARNESS-UNIT-SEPARATE ....... P.10 OPTIONAL PARTS LIST ..................... P.11 RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST .... P.12
INDEX ................................................. P.13
T52H-A071 1.OUTSIDE OF CONTROLLER ASSY
No Part No. Part Name Qty Specification Remarks
A02 50819-0039 PANEL-ASSY-OPERATION 1 SW unit(English) for T Controller -2017.10
50819-0097 PANEL-ASSY-OPERATION 1 SW unit(English) ver.2 for T Controller 2017.10-
A03 50819-0040 PANEL-ASSY-OPERATION 1 SW unit(English,OPTION)
A90 60384-1013 CASTER 2 WITH BRAKE
A91 60384-1014 CASTER 2 WITHOUT BRAKE
1
T52H-A071 2.POWER SUPPLY ASSY
No Part No. Part Name Qty Specification Remarks
B01 50630-1142 POWERSUPPLY-ASSY-DC 1 PNP TYPE
B02 50632-0006 POWERSUPPLY-ASSY-SERVO 1 T5x MC UNIT(STD)
B04 60569-0028 BREAKER 1 20AT/50AF CE
B05 60570-0005 FUSE 1 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR(20A)
B06 60570-1226 FUSE 1 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR(10A) 2013.10-
B07 60570-1266 FUSE 1 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR(3P/25A)
B08 50632-0007 POWERSUPPLY-ASSY-SERVO 1 T52 CONTROLLER POWER UNIT
B09 60570-1257 FUSE 1 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR(2A) 2014.06-
2
T52H-A071 3.CARD RACK ASSY